Date
Tues 4 Feb

Thur 6 Feb
Tue 11 Feb

Sun 16 Feb

Tue 18 Feb
Tue 25 Feb

Fri 28 Feb —
Sun 1 Mar
Tue 3 Mar

Thur 5 Mar
Tue 10 Mar

Tue 17 Mar

Tue 24 Mar

Future Dates

Wed 15 Apr

Fri17 to
Sun 19 Apr

Tue 21 Apr

Mon 28 Sep tp
Fri 2 Oct

15t Glen Iris — ‘B’ Pack Cubs
Term 1 2020 — Medieval Knights

6:30pm — 8:00pm Ferndale Park, Glen Iris

Activity

Trebuchets, catapults (& wet sponges)
Boomerang 3 — Ropes (gadget-making)
Seeonee - leaders only

Swimming in the moat (or Harold Holt Pool)
Swimmer Badge & Boomerang 2 (Water component)
Cuboree parent information session

3:30-5:00 pm

Preparing for a quest (by making Dilly Bags)
Boomerang 13 - Handcraft

Ye Olde Founders Day

Boomerang 5 — Cub Traditions

Pack holiday — Rowallan Scout Camp
Riddells Creek

Pack Council — Sixers & Seconds only
No pack meeting tonight

Seeonee — leaders only

Avoiding the Bubonic Plague (and other nasties)
Boomerang 2 — Safety

“It’s only a flesh wound!”
Boomerang 1 — Health & First Aid

“T’was a dark and stormy night” World Meteorological Day (23")
Boomerang 11 — Natural Environment

Going Up Ceremony

Boroondara District Cuboree Practice Camp
Clifford Park Scout Camp (Wonga Park)

First night of term 2

Cuboree X
Gillwell Park Scout Camp

Duty
Six
Red

Grey

Tawny

White

Red
Grey

Tawny

Leader

Akela

Clinton

Chil

Hawkeye

Akela

Clinton

Hawkeye

Chil



